
  

St John’s OSHC Vacation Care Program 

7th December- 24th December, 11th January- 22nd January, & 25th January   

24 George St -- Call Barb on 0409759831 for Bookings and Enquiries. 

Monday 7th Dec   Tuesday 8th Dec Wednesday 9th Dec  Thursday 10th Dec Friday 11th Dec 

 

Tile Painting 

 

 
 
 

      $3 a head 

 

Lego Masters giant 
build! 

 

 
 
Christmas activities  

 
Bring your bike or Scooter

 
Making our own tacos for 

lunch! 

 
Bring your morning and 
afternoon tea and eat 

lunch with us! 

 
Parachute games and 
group challenges. 
 

 
 
 

 
Christmas Activities 

 

Wet Play 
Day 

 
Team Games 
Water pistols 
Slip n slide. 

Monday 14th Dec   Tuesday 15th Dec Wednesday 16th Dec Thursday 17th Dec Friday 18th Dec 

Making 
Pet/message Rocks 
To put out when 
we go to places in 
our community 
over the holidays.  
 

 

Skipping Workshop  
 
JUMP FORCE PROGRAM 

With Luke Boon  

World Champion in 
the sport of Rope 
Skipping and from 

Australia’s Got Talent. 
$12 a head 10-12am 

 

 

Christmas 

Cooking  
Christmas Crackles 

Gingerbread Men  

 

  

Christensen Park 
Bargara 

 

 
Fish Feeding / park/ 
swim/bbq. 10-1pm  

Movies  

Readings 

  

 
 

$15 a head 

Monday 21st Dec   Tuesday 22nd Dec   Wednesday 23rd Dec Thursday 24th Dec 25th Dec  

 

Wet Play 

and making 

smoothies. 

 

 
$3 a head 

Christmas Activities 

Incursion 
R.E.S.T.A 

 
 

10-12 
Snakes-Spiders- Crocs 

Coming to visit us. 
 

$15 a head 
Christmas Activities 

Bundy Bowl and Leisure  

 

10am-1pm 

 
 

Bowling and Arcade! 

$15 a head  

Christmas Activities 

 

Karaoke and Party 
 

 

 

Closing at 

12:30 Sharp  

 

 
 

 
 
 

Closed 



 

 

Monday 11th Jan Tuesday 12th Jan Wednesday 13th Jan Thursday 14th Jan Friday 15th Jan 

 

Sand art Bottles, 

necklaces and 

keyrings 

 

 

$4 a head 

 

Grassy Heads 

 

 

 
 

 
It's Rocket Science 

Adventures 
Bring an empty 1.25 litre 

bottle. 

 
$15 a head 

 

 

ST JOHN’S GOT 

TALENT! 

Plan an act together 

with your friends, or 

on your own. You can 

practice all morning to 

give us a show after 

lunch. 

  

 

Botanical Gardens 

& 

Hinkler Hall of 

Aviation 

 
Picnic Lunch 

 

10:30-1:00 

 

$12 a head  

 

 

Monday 18th Jan Tuesday 19th Jan Wednesday 20th Jan Thursday 21st Jan Friday 22nd Jan  

Wear your pyjamas 

to vacation care. 

 

Bunnings Visit  
TBA  

 

 
 

Readings  

Peter Rabbit 2  

 

 
 

 

 

$15 a head  

 

Tie Dying  

 

Our very own pillowcase. 

 

 
 

 

 

$8 a head   

Chipmunks   

 
10:30 – 12:30 

 
 

$17 a head 

 

Teddy Bears Picnic 

Day! 

 
Bring your teddy for 

a picnic and a bear 

hunt. 

Lots of Prizes to be 

won. 

Monday 25th Jan  Tuesday 26th Jan Wednesday 27th Jan Thursday 28th Jan Friday 29th Jan  

Wet Play Day  

 

 
 

Bring your water 

pistols! 

Australia Day 

Activities  
Vegemite Scrolls 

and games  

 

 

Australia Day  

Public Holiday  

CLOSED 

 

 

 

    School Resumes  

 

 

School Resumes 

 

 

School Resumes 



 

 

Please book your children in by Friday 27th November 2020, so that you get the days that 

you require but also to organise catering, numbers and educators over this time. 

Bookings cannot be cancelled after this date, resulting in charging you for attendance. 

Closed in shoes must be worn for all excursions --- No singlet tops to be worn --- Hats are 

compulsory outdoors, must be bucket hats no caps. 

Water bottles are essential for all excursions. 

           

Week 1  Week 2  Week 3  Week 4  

Monday  
7th Dec 

 Monday  
14th Dec 

 Monday  
21st Dec 

 Monday 
11th Jan  

 

Tuesday  
8th Dec 

 Tuesday  
15th Dec 

 Tuesday 
22nd Dec 

 Tuesday 
12th Jan 

 

Wednesday  
9th Dec 

 Wednesday  
16th Dec 

 Wednesday 
23rd Dec  

 Wednesday 
13th Jan  

 

Thursday 
10th Dec 

 Thursday 
17th Dec 

 Thursday 
24th Dec 

 Thursday 
14th Jan 

 

Friday  
11th Dec 

 Friday  
18th Dec 

 CLOSED   Friday  
15th Jan 

 

    

Week 5  Week 6  

Monday 18th Jan  Monday 25th Jan   

Tuesday 19th Jan    

Wednesday 20th Jan    

Thursday 21st Jan    

Friday 22nd Jan    
                                                                                                 

Childs name……………………………………………….……………………… 

Parents Name…………………………………………….……………………….. 

Email…………………………………………………………………………………… 

Phone………………………………………………………………………………….   

I understand that I cannot cancel after the 27th November.  

Signed:        ……………………………………………………………….   


